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U14 Mixed 2025

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 06 Jun 2025

Hockey Tweed Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Kingscliff U14 have a BYE.

Round 16 · Week starting Fri 01 Aug 2025

Far North Coast Hockey

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

U14 Mixed Sat 02 Aug 2025 09:30 Turf 1 Star U14's Waratahs /Vipers Under
14s

Round 18 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

U14 Mixed Sat 16 Aug 2025 09:30 Turf 1 Casuarina U14 Sharks Kingscliff U14 Hayley Manning
Ruby Hunter Smith
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Round 18 · Week starting Fri 15 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Murwillumbah Vipers U14 have a BYE.

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 22 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

U14 Mixed Sat 23 Aug 2025 09:30 Turf 1 Kingscliff U14 Casuarina U14 Sharks Hayley Manning
Bianca Manning

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 22 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratahs /Vipers Under 14s have a BYE.

Finals · Week starting Fri 29 Aug 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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U14 Mixed Sat 30 Aug 2025 09:40 Turf 1 Casuarina U14 Sharks Murwillumbah Vipers U14
Hayley Manning
Ross Salmon
Bianca Manning

Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 05 Sep 2025

Hockey Tweed

Division Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

U14 Mixed Sat 06 Sep 2025 10:30 Turf 1 TBD TBD
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